
            

Masters 40-49

Rank Name City Bonus TOTAL

1 RAIDNA Rain Tallinn 24 4468 184 1144 0:29,68 1372 15 960 3:14,65 968

2 MADAR Indrek Tallinn 0 4364 163 892 0:28,26 1432 17 1040 3:10,31 1000

3 TIIRIK Tõnis Tartu 96 4264 169 964 0:30,41 1348 16 1000 3:28,32 856

4 VERI Aivar Tartu 119 4175 176 1048 0:32,70 1264 13 880 3:27,93 864

Masters 50-59

Rank Name City Bonus TOTAL

1 SAAN Ain Tartu 375 3387 112 280 0:33,82 1228 12 840 3:52,14 664

2 ARST Urmas Tartu 200 3236 142 640 0:33,32 1212 10 760 4:22,29 424

3 TEEDLA Enn Tallinn 231 3011 137 580 0:33,64 1240 15 960 5:31,64 0

4 PIIR Gardon Tartu 264 2580 135 556 0:42,14 928 7 640 4:51,11 192

Masters 60-69

Rank Name City Bonus TOTAL

1 KIBAL Tambet Tartu 759 3879 155 796 0:42,49 916 13 880 4:09,75 528

2 JAIGMA Enn Tartu 936 3752 168 952 0:39,41 1024 12 840 5:41,72 0
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Senior/Junior

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 NAABER Toomas Tartu 4568 180 1096 0:26,70 1480 13 880 2:56,87 1112

2 ARST Janar Tartu 4284 170 976 0:31,28 1324 16 1000 3:12,76 984

3 KÖHLER Hendrik Tartu 4272 172 1000 0:29,63 1344 15 960 3:14,98 968

4 SEEDRE Siim Tartu 4204 169 964 0:28,32 1432 12 840 3:14,21 968

5 ANIJALG Peeter Tartu 3672 164 904 0:30,15 1360 11 800 3:59,32 608

1 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Tallinn 3660 0:32,96 1264 12 840 4:10,43 760 155 796

Class A

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 ZAICEVS Vladislavs MPBJSK 4448 164 904 0:24,93 1552 14 920 3:01,26 1072

1 KOŠELA Viktoria MPBJSK 3232 152 760 0:36,80 1120 2 440 3:51,75 912

2 KUNINGAS Marta-Magdaleen Tartu 2872 140 616 0:37,38 1096 5 560 4:30,83 600

3 FEDORENKO Alina Riga 2052 0:33,07 1252 11 800 DNS

Class B

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 DVUREČENSKIS Mstislavs MPBJSK 3188 155 796 0:28,81 1408 3:12,77 984

2 OZERSKIS Martiņš Riga 3152 159 844 0:28,51 1420 3:24,43 888

3 ZAČESTS Antons Riga 3140 163 892 0:30,10 1360 3:24,09 888

4 KLEMM Henri Oliver Tallinn 2604 173 1012 0:40,21 1000 4:01,64 592

5 JURANS Artūrs Riga 2176 0:32,03 1288 3:24,72 888

1 BALAHNIČOVA Alona MPBJSK 3184 162 880 0:32,28 1288 3:38,24 1016

2 VERI Kairit Tartu 2868 157 820 0:34,72 1192 3:58,41 856

3 MÄRKS Elis Tallinn 1460 130 496 0:41,07 964 DNF

Class C

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 SAVKOVS Nikita Riga 2060 0:33,85 1228 3:31,22 832
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2 VILMS-JAMSA Frederik Tallinn 2048 0:37,64 1096 3:16,32 952

3 KREPOVS Pavels MPBJSK 2032 0:33,51 1240 3:36,06 792

4 ATOMANENKO Aleksandrs Riga 2004 0:36,65 1092 3:21,98 912

5 LOSANS Valentins Riga 1828 0:33,89 1228 4:00,39 600

6 VOLKOVS Vladislavs Riga 1800 0:34,70 1192 3:59,05 608

7 NURK Erich Sten Tartu 1784 0:38,96 1048 3:43,47 736

8 KOZLOVS Artūrs Riga 1708 0:37,90 1084 3:57,03 624

9 BOKTA Kaspars Riga 1640 0:39,63 1024 3:58,46 616

10 OTROHOVS Daniels Riga 1516 0:39,82 1012 4:12,01 504

11 ALLEV Cevin Tartu 1304 0:43,59 880 4:22,15 424

12 MELDERIS Dmitrijs Riga 1240 0:50,01 640 4:00,68 600

13 LEGINOVIČS Artjoms Riga 1040 0:51,58 592 4:19,86 448

1 HEIDOV Triin Brigitta Tallinn 2140 0:36,41 1132 3:39,15 1008

2 SILONOVA Jeļena Riga 1740 0:35,75 1156 4:32,06 584

Class D

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 LIIVAK Ekke Juhan Tartu 2084 0:32,60 1276 3:34,16 808

2 AKSENOKS Rudolfs Riga 1964 0:36,57 1132 3:31,83 832

3 RIIVES Martin Tartu 1652 0:43,76 868 3:37,41 784

4 SOLOVJOVS Aleksandrs Riga 1560 0:38,90 1048 4:11,62 512

5 VALTERS Vladlens Riga 1152 0:44,97 832 4:35,44 320

6 GRINBERGS Jekabs Riga 1116 0:50,40 628 4:14,20 488

7 KNUIPIS Roberts Riga 1024 0:54,31 496 4:09,87 528
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1 RIIVES Marilin Tartu 2224 0:37,39 1096 3:24,21 1128

2 OKK Elisabeth Tartu 2172 0:35,86 1156 3:38,86 1016

3 TIIDEMANN Christi Tallinn 2056 0:36,83 1120 3:48,14 936

4 PETERSON Johanna Tallinn 1900 0:37,91 1084 4:03,64 816

5 RAHUMEEL Loreen Tartu 1856 0:36,78 1120 4:13,56 736

6 JAGUR Andrea Tartu 1632 0:49,61 664 3:44,66 968

7 REIMAN Elisabeth Tallinn 1556 0:47,32 748 4:04,46 808

8 MÄRKS Meriliis Tallinn 1436 0:45,86 796 4:25,43 640

Class E

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 VILMS-JAMSA Henri Tallinn 1992 0:39,56 1024 1:39,67 968

2 MOORA Karl Tallinn 1872 0:41,43 952 1:45,42 920

3 TOMINGAS Hans Martin Tartu 1752 0:44,68 832 1:45,71 920

4 KALLASTE Carl Robert Tallinn 1700 0:47,91 724 1:38,25 976

5 KURVITS Robert Tartu 1696 0:45,40 808 1:49,65 888

6 MOOSUS Morris Tallinn 1596 0:46,46 772 1:57,93 824

7 TORIM Karl Tallinn 1568 0:50,17 640 1:44,55 928

8 BORISOVS F MPBJSK 1548 0:46,64 772 2:03,63 776

9 MUZNIEKS L MPBJSK 1532 0:43,78 868 2:17,72 664

10 SVECOVS T MPBJSK 1152 1:00,67 256 1:48,61 896

11 TOOM Matthias Tartu 736 1:23,49 0 2:08,71 736

12 OJALAID Ott Artur Tartu 692 1:04,60 124 2:29,77 568

1 ČIŽIKS Anastasija Riga 1664 0:48,01 712 1:56,12 952

2 JUREVICA N MPBJSK 1660 0:48,55 700 1:55,08 960

3 NAGULKO V MPBJSK 1344 0:54,26 496 2:09,96 848

4 JUREVICA E MPBJSK 1204 1:00,56 268 1:58,08 936

5 ILVES Sandraly Tartu 1072 1:02,15 208 2:07,72 864

6 MÄND Toris Tartu 996 1:06,54 52 1:57,79 944

7 NEEROT Tuuli Tartu 744 1:33,85 0 2:22,47 744

8 ROHTMETS Marleen Tartu 692 1:07,70 4 2:29,61 688

9 HANSEN Kertu Tartu 0 1:39,90 0 DNS
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Masters/Sen/Jun

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 NAABER Toomas Tartu 4568 180 1096 0:26,70 1480 13 880 2:56,87 1112

2 RAIDNA Rain Tallinn 4444 184 1144 0:29,68 1372 15 960 3:14,65 968

3 MADAR Indrek Tallinn 4364 163 892 0:28,26 1432 17 1040 3:10,31 1000

4 ARST Janar Tartu 4284 170 976 0:31,28 1324 16 1000 3:12,76 984

5 KÖHLER Hendrik Tartu 4272 172 1000 0:29,63 1344 15 960 3:14,98 968

6 SEEDRE Siim Tartu 4204 169 964 0:28,32 1432 12 840 3:14,21 968

7 TIIRIK Tõnis Tartu 4168 169 964 0:30,41 1348 16 1000 3:28,32 856

8 VERI Aivar Tartu 4056 176 1048 0:32,70 1264 13 880 3:27,93 864

9 ANIJALG Peeter Tartu 3672 164 904 0:30,15 1360 11 800 3:59,32 608

10 KIBAL Tambet Tartu 3120 155 796 0:42,49 916 13 880 4:09,75 528

11 ARST Urmas Tartu 3036 142 640 0:33,32 1212 10 760 4:22,29 424

12 SAAN Ain Tartu 3012 112 280 0:33,82 1228 12 840 3:52,14 664

13 JAIGMA Enn Tartu 2816 168 952 0:39,41 1024 12 840 5:41,72 0

14 TEEDLA Enn Tallinn 2780 137 580 0:33,64 1240 15 960 5:31,64 0

15 PIIR Gardon Tartu 2316 135 556 0:42,14 928 7 640 4:51,11 192

1 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Tallinn 3660 155 796 0:32,96 1264 12 840 4:10,43 760
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